
476 

MONDAY, APRIL 13, 1998 CONTINUED 

Hulse $5.50/hr.: Travis Johnsen $5.50/hr.3; Samuel A. Earney $5.50/hr.3 Jeffrey 

R. Klein #5.95/hr.; Wm. J. Kammerer $5.95/hr.3; Jimmy D. Kupiec $5.95/hr.: Kamjad 

Ladadok $5.50/hr.:; Wade Largent $5.95/hr.3 Kyle Manahan $5.50/hr. 3 Cathy N. 

Manga #5.60/hr.3 Terra Marshall $#5.50/hr.; Denald Mason $5.50/hr.; Summer. Massey 

$5.50/hr 3 Ryan McNeill $5.95/hr.§ Michael Miller $5.50/hr.3; Scott Morrison 

$5.60/hr.; Gary Pace $5.50/hr.3 Hope Partridge $5.50/hr.; Gary Remington... | 

£5.95 /hr.3 Wo. Roller $5.50/hr.; Susan Roller $5.50/hr.3 Brenda Sanders 

$6.00/hr.; Floyd Scott $5.50/hr.5 Jennifer Smith $5.60/hr.; Shawn M. Smith 

$5.95/hr.3, Dolly Louise Snyder $5,.60/hr.3 Rick Stanford #5.95/hr.3; Holly Stewart 

$5,60/hr.3 Cody Stites #5.50/hr.; A R "Carkey" Summers $5.SO0/hr.: Jonathan. Rk. 

Teal #$5.460/hr.3 Sarah Teal $5.50/hr.3 Kristi Tharp #4.00/hr.3 Mandy Thomas 

$5.50/hr.¢ Justin J. Trepp $5.975/hr.3 Jackie Varnell $5.50/hr.; Mollie Ward 

$5.50/hr.3 Kermeth D. Wells $5.50/hr.3 Jennifer Wilbanks $5.40/hr. Ryan D..-- - 

Wooldridge $5.95/hr.; Robert Young #5.50/hr.; Gail cuege $5.50/hr.3; Joann 

Dale &. Sellers... Temp. Thompson #5.40/hr. Resignation, effective 4-~-1-99: 

Employment, effective 5-86-98: Carissa Crosby $5.50/hr.; effective 4-14-98... 

Casey Patterson $5.50/hr.; Janelle R. Smith $5.50/hr.; Eatie Hanson $5.60/hr.3 

Russell. M. Brandon Johnson #5.80/hr. Performance Increase, effective 4-1-98: 

Rutledge $1,826.; Teresa Fatterson #1,461.3; Daniel Whisenhunt $2,227. Part 

Time, effective 5-14-98: Mark Field $5.95/hr. (Clerk's Misc. File Na..1676e0) 

Upon reall call, Harris, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. a 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, ta cancel/disallow Purchase Orders - 

#913923, Warrant #152113 issued to John Robb in the amount of $1,278.00 and 

#813925, Warrant #152114 issued to C. Brian Alred in the amount of $340.80, . 

Upon roll call, Harris, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's 

Misc. File No. 1676235) 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, to approve and authorize execution by 

and 12 pravided that all claims involving wages and/or salaries be subject tea 

|] state and federal withholding taxes, retirement fund and social security... 

Commission, the claims that are in oarder as required by Title 19 0.S...1505.0.11 _, 

deductions. Upon roll call, Harris, yes; Dick, yess: Selph, yes. . Motion 

carried. 

| 1997 - 1998 GENERAL FUND 

BOSS XEROX CORPORATION RENTALS 519.65 

800085 XEROX CORPORATION SERVICE 161.50 

Boo1Ld? EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY -RENTALS 1,158.07 

804388 XEROX CORFORATION SUPPLIES 43.00 
808028 EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC GROCERIES 62.40 
88230 WILLIAMS, LISA MILEAGE 95.56 
BO9SR0 VANSTAR BOX 7710 SERVICES 4,739.90 
89562 FOLE RL & CO SUBSCRIPTIONS 199,00 
819055 VANSTAR BOX 7710 EQUIPMENT 63,00 
810535 POLE RL & CO SUBSCRIPTIONS 950.00 
810646 ATE T WIRELESS SERVICE SUPPLIES 7.62 
B19 705 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUFFLY MAINT. 315.83 
810707 FADLER COMPANY INC FOOD “aS? .0F 
819838 VANSTAR BOX 7710 MAINT. 298.00 
810911 GREENE, LYNN MILEAGE 178.96 

| BLLa97 CITY OF TULSA SERVICES S04. 34 
811224 HONEYWELL INC MAINT. 931.75 
BLisS7a BEACON STAMF & SEAL CO SUPFLIES 11.40 
Bie2141 COOPER PHD, WILLTAM L SERVICES 1,190.00 
812274 OSTEOPATHIC FAMILY MEDIC! SERVICES 3,872.00 


